
Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

May 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Mon 3rd May BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 4th May
Wed 5th May
Thurs 6th May BOROUGH & PCC ELECTIONS
Fri 7th May

Mon 10th May 7.00pm Conservative Group
Tues 11th May
Wed 12th May 5.00pm Slough Wellbeing Board (Tues 4th May)

Thurs 13th May 2.30pm Corporate Consultative Forum
TBC Members’ Induction -

Fri 14th May

Mon 17th May 6.30pm Labour Group
7.00pm Conservative Group

Tues 18th May 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement Board (Tues 11th May)

Wed 19th May
Thurs 20th May 7.00pm Annual Council (Wed 12th May)

Fri 21st May

Mon 24th May
Tues 25th May
Wed 26th May 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 18th May)

Thurs 27th May
Fri 28th May

Mon 31st May BANK HOLIDAY



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

June 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Tues 1st June
Wed 2nd June
Thurs 3rd June 6.30pm Licensing Committee (Wed 26th May)

7.00pm Member Development: Licensing -
Fri 4th June

Mon 7th June 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 4th June)
Tues 8th June 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 4th June)

Wed 9th June 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement 
Board (Tues 1st June)

Thurs 10th June 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Wed 2nd June)
7.00pm Overview & Scrutiny Training -

Fri 11th June

Mon 14th June

Tues 15th June 6.30pm Employment & Appeals 
Committee (Mon 7th June)

Wed 16th June 4.30pm SACRE (Tues 8th June)
Thurs 17th June
Fri 18th June

Mon 21st June 5.00pm Commercial Sub-Committee (Fri 11th June)
6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 11th June)

Tues 22nd June
Wed 23rd June 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 15th June)
Thurs 24th June
Fri 25th June

Mon 28th June 6.30pm Neighbourhoods & Community 
Services Scrutiny Panel (Fri 18th June)

Tues 29th June 6.30pm Member Panel on the 
Constitution (Mon 21st June)

Wed 30th June 6.30pm Health Scrutiny Panel (Tues 22nd June)



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

July 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Thurs 1st July
Fri 2nd July

Mon 5th July 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 2nd July)
Tues 6th July 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 2nd July)

Wed 7th July 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement 
Board (Tues 29th June)

Thurs 8th July 6.30pm Education & Children’s Services 
Scrutiny Panel (Wed 30th June)

Fri 9th July

Mon 12th July
Tues 13th July 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Mon 5th July)
Wed 14th July 5.00pm Slough Wellbeing Board (Wed 14th July)
Thurs 15th July 4.00pm Berkshire Local Transport Body (Wed 7th July)
Fri 16th July

Mon 19th July 6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 9th July)
Tues 20th July
Wed 21st July 6.30pm Corporate Parenting Panel (Tues 13th July)
Thurs 22nd July 7.00pm Council (Wed 14th July)
Fri 23rd July

Mon 26th July 6.30pm Trustee Committee (Fri 16th July)
Tues 27th July
Wed 28th July 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 20th July)

Thurs 29th July 6.30pm Audit & Corporate Governance 
Committee (Wed 21st July)

Fri 30th July



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

August 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Mon 2nd August
Tues 3rd August

Wed 4th August 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement 
Board (Tues 27th July)

Thurs 5th August
Fri 6th August

Mon 9th August
Tues 10th August
Wed 11th August
Thurs 12th August
Fri 13th August

Mon 16th August
Tues 17th August
Wed 18th August
Thurs 19th August
Fri 20th August

Mon 23rd August
Tues 24th  August
Wed 25th August
Thurs 26th August
Fri 27th August

Mon 30th August BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 31st August



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

September 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Wed 1st September
Thurs 6th September
Fri 7th September

Mon 6th September 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 7th Sept)
Tues 7th September 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 7th Sept)
Wed 8th September

Thurs 9th September 6.30pm Neighbourhoods & Community 
Services Scrutiny Panel (Wed 1st Sept)

Fri 10th September

Mon 13th September 6.30pm Health Scrutiny Panel (Fri 7th Sept)

Tues 14th September 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement 
Board (Mon 6th Sept)

Wed 15th September 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 7th Sept)
Thurs 16th September 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Wed 8th Sept)
Fri 17th September

Mon 20th September 5.00pm Commercial Sub-Committee (Fri 10th Sept)
6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 10th Sept

Tues 21st September
Wed 22nd September
Thurs 23rd September 7.00pm Council (Wed 15th Sept)
Fri 24th September

Mon 27th September

Tues 28th September 6.30pm Member Panel on the 
Constitution (Mon 20th Sept)

Wed 29th September 5.00pm Slough Wellbeing Board (Tues 21st Sept)

Thurs 30th September 6.30pm Audit & Corporate Governance 
Committee (Wed 22nd Sept)



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

October 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Fri 1st October

Mon 4th October 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 1st Oct)
Tues 5th October 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 1st Oct)
Wed 6th October 4.30pm SACRE (Tues 28th Sept)
Thurs 7th October 6.30pm Corporate Parenting Panel (Wed 19th Sept)
Fri 8th October

Mon 11th October

Tues 12th October 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement 
Board (Mon 4th Oct)

Wed 13th October 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 5th Oct)
Thurs 14th October 6.30pm Licensing Committee (Wed 6th Oct)
Fri 15th October

Mon 18th October 6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 8th Oct)

Tues 19th October 6.30pm Employment & Appeals 
Committee (Mon 11th Oct)

Wed 20th October

Thurs 21st October 6.30pm Education & Children’s Services 
Scrutiny Panel (Wed 13th Oct)

Fri 22nd October

Mon 25th October
Tues 26th October 6.30pm Trustee Committee (Mon 18th Oct)
Wed 27th October
Thurs 28th October 6.30pm Health Scrutiny Panel (Wed 20th Oct)
Fri 29th October



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

November 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Mon 1st November 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 29th Oct)
Tues 2nd November 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 29th Oct)
Wed 3rd November
Thurs 4th November 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Wed 27th Nov)
Fri 5th November

Mon 8th November 6.30pm Neighbourhoods & Community 
Services Scrutiny Panel (Fri 29th Oct)

Tues 9th November 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement 
Board (Mon 1st Nov)

Wed 10th November 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 2nd Nov)
Thurs 11th November 4.00pm Berkshire Local Transport Body (Wed 3rd Nov)
Fri 12th November

Mon 15th November 6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 5th Nov)
Tues 16th November
Wed 17th November 5.00pm Slough Wellbeing Board (Tues 9th Nov)
Thurs 18th November
Fri 19th November

Mon 22nd November
Tues 23rd November 7.00pm Council (Mon15th Nov)
Wed 24th November
Thurs 25th November
Fri 26th November

Mon 29th November
Tues 30th November



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

December 2021

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Wed 1st December
Thurs 2nd December 6.30pm Health Scrutiny Panel (Wed 24th Nov)
Fri 3rd December

Mon 6th December 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 3rd Dec)
Tues 7th December 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 3rd Dec)

Wed 8th December 6.30pm Education & Children’s Services 
Scrutiny Panel (Tues 2nd Dec)

Thurs 9th December 6.30pm Audit & Corporate Governance 
Committee (Wed 1st Dec)

Fri 10th December

Mon 13th December

Tues 14th December 5.00pm Slough Outbreak Engagement 
Board (Mon 6th Dec)

Wed 15th December 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 7th Dec)
Thurs 16th December 6.30pm Corporate Parenting Panel (Wed 8th Dec)
Fri 17th December

Mon 20th December 5.00pm Commercial Sub-Committee (Fri 10th Dec)
6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 10th Dec)

Tues 21st December
Wed 22nd December
Thurs 23rd December
Fri 24th December

Mon 27th December BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 28th December BANK HOLIDAY
Wed 29th December
Thurs 30th December
Fri 31st December



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

January 2022

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Mon 3rd January BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 4th January 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 31st Dec)
Wed 5th January 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 31st Dec)
Thurs 6th January
Fri 7th January

Mon 10th January
Tues 11th January 5.00pm Slough Wellbeing Board (Fri 31st Dec)

Wed 12th January 6.30pm Neighbourhoods & Community 
Services Scrutiny Panel (Tues 4th Jan)

Thurs 13th January 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Wed 5th Jan)
Fri 14th January

Mon 17th January 6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 7th Jan)
Tues 18th January
Wed 19th January 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 11th Jan)

Thurs 20th January 6.30pm Employment & Appeals 
Committee (Wed 12th Jan)

Fri 21st January

Mon 24th January

Tues 25th January 6.30pm Education & Children’s Services 
Scrutiny Panel (Mon 17th Jan)

Wed 26th January
Thurs 27th January 7.00pm Council (Wed 19th Jan)
Fri 28th January

Mon 31st January 6.30pm Health Scrutiny Panel (Fri 21st Jan)



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

February 2022

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Tues 1st February
Wed 2nd February 6.30pm Trustee Committee (Tues 25th Jan)
Thurs 3rd February
Fri 4th February

Mon 7th February 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 4th Feb)
Tues 8th February 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 4th Feb)
Wed 9th February
Thurs 10th February 6.30pm Licensing Committee (Wed 2nd Feb)
Fri 11th February

Mon 14th February
Tues 15th February
Wed 16th February 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 8th Feb)
Thurs 17th February 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Wed 9th Feb)
Fri 18th February

Mon 21st February 6.30pm Cabinet (Budget) (Fri 11th Feb)
Tues 22nd February

Wed 23rd February 6.30pm Member Panel on the 
Constitution (Tues 15th Feb)

Thurs 24th February 6.30pm Neighbourhoods & Community 
Services Scrutiny Panel (Wed 16th Feb)

Fri 25th February

Mon 28th February



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

March 2022

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Tues 1st March 6.30pm Audit & Corporate Governance 
Committee (Mon 21st Feb)

Wed 2nd March 6.30pm Education & Children’s Services 
Scrutiny Panel (Tues 22nd Feb)

Thurs 3rd March 7.00pm Council (Budget) (Ext) (Wed 23rd Feb)
Fri 4th March

Mon 7th March 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 4th March)
Tues 8th March 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 4th March)
Wed 9th March 4.30pm SACRE (Tues 1st March)
Thurs 10th March 4.00pm Berkshire Local Transport Body (Wed 2nd March)
Fri 11th March

Mon 14th March 5.00pm Slough Wellbeing Board (Fri 4th March)
Tues 15th March
Wed 16th March 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 8th March)
Thurs 17th March 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Wed 9th March)
Fri 18th March

Mon 21st March 5.00pm Commercial Sub-Committee (Fri 11th March)
6.30pm Cabinet (Fri 11th March)

Tues 22nd March
Wed 23rd March
Thurs 24th March 6.30pm Licensing Committee (Wed 16th March)
Fri 25th March

Mon 28th March 6.30pm Trustee Committee (Fri 18th March)

Tues 29th March 6.30pm Neighbourhoods & Community 
Services Scrutiny Panel (Mon 21st March)

Wed 30th March
Thurs 31st March 6.30pm Health Scrutiny Panel (Wed 23rd March)



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

April 2022

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Fri 1st April 

Mon 4th April 6.30pm Lead Members (Fri 1st April)
Tues 5th April 6.30pm Lead Members & Directors (Fri 1st April)

Wed 6th April 6.30pm Education & Children’s Services 
Scrutiny Panel (Tues 29th March)

Thurs 7th April 6.30pm Overview & Scrutiny Committee (Wed 30th March)
Fri 8th April

Mon 11th April

Tues 12th April 6.30pm Employment & Appeals 
Committee (Mon 4th April)

Wed 13th April 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 5th April)
Thurs 14th April
Fri 15th April BANK HOLIDAY

Mon 18th April BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 19th April 6.30pm Cabinet (Thu 7th April)
Wed 20th April 6.30pm Corporate Parenting Panel (Fri 8th April)
Thurs 21st April
Fri 22nd April

Mon 25th April
Tues 26th April 7.00pm Council (Thu 14th April)
Wed 27th April
Thurs 28th April
Fri 29th April



Slough Borough Council
Calendar of Meetings 2021-22

Notes:
1. Scrutiny Panel’s are being reviewed.  If agreed, the new Panel’s would utilise the dates set.
2. Slough Outbreak Engagement Board dates set to end of 2021 only and are subject to change.
3. Grey shading denotes schools holidays.

May 2022

Date of Meeting Time Meeting Agenda Published

Mon 2nd  May BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 3rd May
Wed 4th May
Thurs 5th May BOROUGH ELECTION
Fri 6th May

Mon 9th May
Tues 10th May
Wed 11th May
Thurs 12th May
Fri 13th May

Mon 16th May
Tues 17th May
Wed 18th May
Thurs 19th May 7.00pm Annual Council (Ext) (Wed 12th May)
Fri 20th May

Mon 23rd May
Tues 24th May
Wed 25th May 6.30pm Planning Committee (Tues 17th May)
Thurs 26th May
Fri 27th May

Mon 30th May
Tues 31st May


